Upcoming Events and Prayer Requests - November 26, 2014
        "In my distress I called to the Lord; I cried to my God for help. From His temple He heard my voice; my cry came before Him, into His ears."  

          (John 3:16 )                    

Thursday, November 27, 2014 - Thanksgiving!
December 1-7 Week of Prayer for Lottie Moon Intl Missions


Our Goal - $1300
Wednesday, December 3, 2014 - 4:30 PM - Bible Study

Tuesday, December 9, 2014 - 10:30 AM - WMU Meeting

Wednesday, December 10, 2014 - 4:30 PM - Bible Study

Sunday, December 14, 2014 - 11:00 AM - Christmas Cantata & 






Christmas Lunch

Wednesday, December 17, 2014 - 4:30 PM Church Conference

Wednesday, December 24, 2014 - Christmas Eve! - 






No Mid-Week Services

Thursday, December 25, 2014 - Christmas Day!
Wednesday, December 31, 2014 - New Years Eve! - 






No Mid-Week Services

Thursday, January 1, 2015 - New Year's Day!
Wednesday, December 10, 2014 - 4:30 PM - Bible Study





       5:15 PM Deacons' Meeting


Willard McGregor - she was in the hospital recently due to low Potassium but is now back home.

Sara Aldredge - has been moved to Sparks Inn Retirement Center, 7290 Lester Road, Union City, GA 30291; Phone: (770) 964-3301, Room: D-9
Inez Brock - has moved and she is now living with her daughter, Charlene, and stated that she is doing well, but just can't live alone anymore. Her new address is: Inez Brock c/o Charlene Pope at:  37 Stewart Drive, Villa Rica, GA 30180. 
Josiah Burdette - upcoming oral surgery at Scottish-Rite Children's Hospital on Thursday, (12/11).
*  - New Prayer Requests.

Please Keep In Your Prayers: Aiden (Marie Whitley's grandson), Carolyn (Mildred Blankenship's sister), Larry Jenkins, Bill Langston (Bobbie's brother-in-law), Veronica Wiggins, Tommy Williams (Katie William's son).
Please Pray for those who are lost, our loved ones, friends & neighbors.














